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S.NO REG. NO. NAME COMPANY NAME 

1.  73152461001 AKSHAYA  R SALEM DISTRICT COOPERATIVE MILK 

PRODUCERS UNION LTD, SALEM  

2.  73152461002 AMARNATH  V S 

 BALA & SAKTHI FINANCE, SALEM 

3.  73152461003 ARIVIGNESH  G VEL APPARELS, KOMARAPALAYAM 

 

4.  73152461004 ARSATH  G USHA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED, 

CHENNAI. 

5.  73152461005 ARUL PRASANTH  M 

 AATHERYA CLOTHING, TIRUPPUR  

6.  73152461006 ASMAA  B 

 SILOVAM AQUA TECCH, ERODE 

7.  73152461007 ASWINKUMAR  J BE TRADERS IMPORT AND EXPORT, 

COIMBATORE. 

8.  73152461008 BALAJI  N SRI THIRUPATHI PROCESSING MILLS, 

ERODE 

9.  73152461010 BOOPATHI  S NILKAMAL LIMITED, 

GOBICHETTIPALAYAM. 

10.  73152461011 CHANDRU  K 

 ADITYA TRADING COMPANY ,ERODE  

11.  73152461013 DHARANI  P 

 R.V.S EXPORT, MUTHUR  

12.  73152461014 DHARANIDHRAN   M 

 MILKY MIST DAIRY, PERUNDURAI 

13.  73152461015 DHINESHKUMAR  B MANI MALAR EXPORTS ATTAYAMPATTI, 

SALEM 

14.  73152461016 GIRINATH  S K 

 AKSHARA SPINNING MILL, ERODE 

15.  73152461017 GOWTHAMESWARAN  P ABC AGRO & FOOD MACHINE (INDIA) 

PVT LTD, COIMBATORE 

16.  73152461018 HARIKRISHNAN  R 

 SALEM AUTOMOTIVE CORPORATION 

17.  73152461019 HARIPRIYA  M ANAAMALAIS TOYOTA SERVICE, 

MALLUR SALEM  

18.  73152461020 HARISH  M KPN TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED , 

ERODE  

19.  73152461021 HARITHA  G GARUDA ENTERPRISES - MPK OILS 

,MALLASAMUTHIRAM  

 



20.  73152461022 INDHU PRABHA  K 

 KUMARAVEL TEX , ERODE 

21.  73152461023 JANAKIRAM  R KPN TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED , 

ERODE  

22.  73152461024 JANANI  K S 

 COASTAL RESIDENCY, NAMAKKAL  

23.  73152461025 KAVIYA  K 

 TECHNO MARK, ERODE 

24.  73152461026 KAVYA  M 

 SUN CHEMICALS, COIMBATORE 

25.  73152461027 KEERTHANA  P 

 SHIVAM GRANITES, SALEM 

26.  73152461028 KEERTHIVASAN  N TENNECO AUTOMOTIVE INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED, HOSUR 

27.  73152461029 KRITHIGA  S K 

 CHRISTY GROUPS, TIRUCHENGODE 

28.  73152461030 LAVANYA  R SAN ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS, 

PERUNDURAI  

29.  73152461031 LOGATHAARIKA  R 

 ANITHAA TEXTILES, TIRUCHENGODE 

30.  73152461032 LOGESWAREN  R PARAGON POLYMER PRODUCTS PVT. 

LTD , SALEM  

31.  73152461033 MAKHILESH  D CORAL MANFACTURING, 

MODAKURICHI, ERODE 

32.  73152461034 MANOJ KUMAR  C DOLLAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED, 

PERUNDURAI 

33.  73152461035 MEGHANA  S 

 TVS COMPANY , HOSUR 

34.  73152461036 NITISH KUMAR  N S 

 SRI UMAYAL SPINNERS , GOBI 

35.  73152461037 NIVASHINI  S 

 SAKTHI SUGARS, APPAKUDAL 

36.  73152461038 PARVATHI   M 

 CIVIL TEC, HOSUR 

37.  73152461039 PAVITHIRA  S EMATIX EMBEDDED & SOFTWARE 

SOLUTIONS PVT LTD, SALEM 

38.  73152461040 POOJA  E 

 KA INDUSTRIES, CHENNAI 

39.  73152461041 RAHUL   R 

 RBR GARMENTS (P) LTD, TIRUPPUR 

40.  73152461042 RANJANI  R 

 SMC TECHNOLOGIES, COIMBATORE 

41.  73152461043 RAVICHANDRAN  D 

 ACSEN TEX (IN) PVT LTD, SALEM 

42.  73152461044 RAVISANKAR  S SJLT SPINNING MILLS PVT LTD, 

PARAMATHI 



43.  73152461045 SAKTHI SRIRAM  S 

 ODUGAA TECH, SALEM 

44.  73152461047 SANTHIYA  G 

 ATLAS EXPORT ENTERPRISES, KARUR 

45.  73152461049 SENTHIL KUMAR  K S 

 COTONEX TEXTILES, KARUR  

46.  73152461050 SIBIRAJ  S 

 TNPL, PUGALUR, KARUR 

47.  73152461051 SRI SAAI SHARAN  P 

 AKR CLOTHING PVT LTD , SALEM 

48.  73152461052 SRIDHAR  K 

 WEB IN, CHENNAI 

49.  73152461053 SRIDHAR  S 

 ZEN 1 TECHPARK , COIMBATORE 

50.  73152461054 SUBHASHREE  A 

 BEETAA LOGISTICS, COIMBATORE  

51.  73152461055 SUMAIYA FARHANA  K SESHASAYEE PAPER AND BOARDS 

LIMITED, ERODE 

52.  73152461056 SWETHA  K 

 VAMAN EXPORTS, TIRUPUR 

53.  73152461057 THARSHINI  T R MEHALA CARONA TEXTILES PVT LTD, 

TIRUPUR 

54.  73152461058 UDHAYALAKSHMI  E 

 PV SPINNING MILL, SATHIYAMAGALAM 

55.  73152461059 VAISHNAVI  R FRESH PRINTING LLP, 

VIJAYAMAGALAM 

56.  73152461060 VIBIN  M 

 C.R GARMENTS, TIRUPUR 

57.  73152461062 VIKRAM  S 

 CARPEDIUM TECH, COIMBATORE  
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